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RB MON 1.30PM OPEN - NOVEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names
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HELEN LOWRY / HELEN MILWARD
FELIX SHTEYMAN / TONY HALSE
MICHAEL CARTMELL / NICK FAHRER
PETER LIVESEY / TOM KISS

GARY LANE / LEO GOOREVICH

JEANY SIMONS / GIZA FLETCHER
NICKOLAS CHILOV / RICHARD DEVERIDGE
GEORGE FINIKIOTIS / PETER JEFFERY
MISCHA SOLAR / ANGIE BOULTON
KERRY RYMER / KIT MEYERS

MARY CARTER / KATHRYN BRIEN
PHILIP JAFFE / KEITH WALKER
THELMA SHER / LORRAINE GRILL
TINA OSIE / ELANA SACKS
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Sess. 1

69.23
54.79

58.54
50.42
57.69
41.88

59.04
50.83

35.42
37.50

Sess. 2

55.79
57.38
58.74
52.11
52.37

58.38
51.47
42.21

39.94
53.81
44.54
39.45

Sess. 3

50.84
50.67
57.41
49.66
56.57
47.81
51.68
52.53
50.17
47.14
58.25
52.02

40.57

Sess. 4

42.41
62.29
53.13
50.00
45.00
52.50
46.85
48.70

46.11
45.74

43.96
43.13

Total

58.62
58.16
56.42
53.55
53.12
52.67
52.31
50.90
50.47
48.03
47.98
47.08
42.00
41.05

Green
Points

1.03
0.72
0.52
0.34
0.26
0.21
0.17
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